Musician Gear Garage LLC is now Nebraska Horn Trader



Nebraska, United States Jan 25, 2025 (Issuewire.com) - Renowned for its wide range of instruments, valve oils, slide greases, and various accessories for brass and woodwind instruments, Musician Gear Garage LLC has rebranded as Nebraska Horn Trader. This name change reflects the company's commitment to serve musicians in Europe, Canada, the United States, and nearby regions around Nebraska while maintaining the same offerings. As one of the largest suppliers in this niche market, they provide an extensive selection of brass and woodwind instruments such as saxophones, trumpets, trombones, flutes, clarinets, among others. The company is excited to unveil its new identity

while ensuring that everyday operations remain unchanged.

Nebraska Horn Trader also operates as a full-service repair shop specializing in brass and woodwind instruments. The technicians possess 43 years of combined experience in playing and repairing these instruments—an embodiment of their deep love for music. Consequently, all types of musicians can find satisfaction when purchasing high-quality products at competitive prices from their platform. With a commitment to prompt service delivery; they typically ship orders within 24 hours.

Located in Omaha, Nebraska offers tailored solutions to meet the diverse needs of professional musicians as well as students from colleges and high schools along with aspiring new artists. They present unique items designed to maintain instruments' optimal performance levels while upholding professionalism with each client interaction. Nebraska Horn Trader serves as a comprehensive resource for all brass and woodwind requirements dedicating itself to assisting musicians throughout varied hours during the day. Customers can easily arrange instrument viewings or schedule drop-offs or pickups via the website. For purchases or any repair services needed; please visit http://nebraskahorntrader.com/ for further information.



Media Contact

Nebraska Horn Trader

********@musiciangeargarage.com

402 259 0888

Source: Nebraska Horn Trader

See on IssueWire